
May 4, 2020 
ADDENDUM NO. 3 

 
Lone Pine Canyon Road 
WORK ORDER:  H14276 

AREA:  Wrightwood 
ROAD NO.: 504150 020 

 
BIDS OPEN 10:00 AM, THURSDAY, MAY 7, 2020 

BIDS OPEN 10:00 AM, THURSDAY, MAY 14, 2020 
 

By Email via ePro System 
 
Amend the Special Provisions as follows: 

1. Revise the first paragraph of the Notice to bidders to the following: 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Board of Supervisors of the County of San 
Bernardino, State of California, will receive sealed proposals until 

10:00 A.M., THURSDAY, May 14, 2020 
 
 
Attached are the Bid Holders List & Sign-in sheet from the on-site Pre-Bid Meeting. 
 
 
Answers to Bidder questions that were posted on ePro by noon on May 1, 2020 will be provided in a 
forthcoming addendum. 
 
 
The addition of these requirements shall be considered in concert with existing documents in preparation of 
bids. THE BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION FOR THIS ADDENDUM NO. 3 SHALL BE SIGNED BY THE SAME 
PERSON WHO SIGNS THE PROPOSAL AND SHALL BE SUBMITTED WITH THE PROPOSAL. ANY 
proposal not accompanied by a signed BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION (below) acknowledging receipt of 
this Addendum No. 3 will NOT be accepted. 
 
BRENDON BIGGS, Interim Director 
Department of Public Works 
  

By:  
 Andy Silao, P.E., Chief 

Contracts Division 
AS:mb 
 
BIDDER'S CERTIFICATION:  
By my signature hereunder, I acknowledge receipt of Addendum No. 3 and I fully understand the intent 
and detail of Addendum No. 3, which I have considered in my preparation of the attached proposal. 
 
    
 Bidder's Signature Date  
Note: The page containing the executed BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION (just this page), must be 

included with the proposal. 



4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 1/6

  NIGP Code Browse | My Account | Customer Service |
About

Current Organization: Public Works April 29, 2020 8:49:04 AM PDT         
 

Quick
Buy Find It Melinda Barnes  

Solicitation Holder List - PWG120-LANDD-3788

Solicitation Name: Lone Pine Canyon Road Buyer: Jason Cloninger

Solicitation #: PWG120-LANDD-3788 Opening Date 05/07/2020 10:00:59 AM

 
Send Mail Date

Acknowleged
Contact Name, Company Name, Address, Phone &

Fax
File
Sent File Downloaded

 

04/08/2020
09:21:11 AM

Contact Person: Khai  Koh  | KEC Engineering
200 N. Sherman Avenue
Corona,  CA,  92882
Phone: (951)734-3010 Fax: (951)735-2041
Email address: khai@kecengineering.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/08/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:43:42 AM

Contact
Person:

John  Velez  | Manhole Adjusting
Inc.

9500 Beverly Road
Pico Rivera,  CA,  90660
Phone: (323)558-8000 Fax: (323)558-8055
Email address: engineering@ma-inc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/15/2020
08:59:59 AM

Contact
Person:

Mark  Hickman  | Matich
Corporation

1596 Harry Sheppard Blvd
San Bernardino,  CA,  92408
Phone: (909)382-7400 Fax: (909)382-0113
Email address: sshubin@matichcorp.com

 

04/07/2020
11:09:34 AM

Contact Person: Bruce  Barrie  | Vance Corporation
17761 Slover Avenue
Bloomington,  CA,  92316
Phone: (909)355-4333 Fax: (909)355-4339
Email address: bbarrie@vancecorp.net

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:12:57 AM

Contact
Person: Kim  Bird  | All American Asphalt

PO Box 2229
Corona,  CA,  92878-2229
Phone: (951)736-7600 Fax: (951)739-4671
Email
address: publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
04:18:10 PM

Contact Person: Jon  Johnson  | Trinity Construction
PO BOX 246
Blue Jay,  CA,  92317
Phone: (909)337-4301 Fax: (909)337-9712
Email address: info@trinityconstruction.us

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 04/16/2020
04:05:15 PM

Contact Person: Steve  Porter  | Porters Firewood Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/21/2020) 

Home Items Documents

Vendors

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/index.jsp
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/share/browseCodes.sdo
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/admin/myAccountView.sdo
javascript:openCustomerServiceWindow('http://www.sbcounty.gov/purchasing/main/eProcurement/eProGuide.aspx');
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/about.sdo
javascript:lookupOrganization()
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/advsearch/buyerAdvancedSearch.sdo
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/help/helpVersionCheck.sdo
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/buyer/adminReportList.sdo
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/g2b/punchout.sdo?mode=initial
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/logout.sdo
https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/admin/myAccountView.sdo
javascript: gotoBsoURL('changeRole.jsp?selectedRole=80');


4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 2/6

PO BOX 596
524 W. Big Bear Blvd, BBC CA 92314
Big Bear Lake,  CA,  92315
Phone: (909)878-2247 Fax: (909)878-4350
Email address: portersfirewood@gmail.com

 

04/20/2020
01:36:10 PM

Contact
Person:

Dave  Wilhite  | E C Construction
Co.

2213 Chico Avenue
S. El Monte,  CA,  91733
Phone: (626)705-2126 Fax: (626)444-3077
Email address: dsw@ecconst.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/20/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:19:59 AM

Contact
Person:

Kathie  Kaiser  | Sukut Construction,
LLC

4010 W. Chandler Avenue
Santa Ana,  CA,  92704
Phone: (714)540-5351 Fax: (714)540-1434
Email
address: estimating@sukut.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/22/2020
06:38:57 AM

Contact Person: Michael  Molina  | Twining, Inc.
111 Main Street, Unit A
Riverside,  CA,  92501
Phone: (909)383-6660 Fax:
Email address: marketing@twininginc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/22/2020) 

 

04/20/2020
08:41:44 AM

Contact Person: Greg  Quiring  | KIP Incorporated
25740 Washington Avenue
Murrieta,  CA,  92562
Phone: (951)698-7890 Fax: (951)698-7898
Email address: gdquiring@kipincorporated.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/20/2020) 

 

04/08/2020
08:57:28 AM

Contact Person: Plan  Room  | AGC Plan Room
4355 Ruffin Road, Suite 103
San Diego,  CA,  92123
Phone: (858)558-7444 Fax: (858)874-8569
Email address: planroom@agcsd.org

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/08/2020) 

 

04/16/2020
09:22:35 AM

Contact
Person:

Larry  Boyer  | AToM Engineering
Construction, Inc.

40410 Vista Rd.
Hemet,  CA,  92544
Phone: (951)766-2806 Fax: (951)658-4937
Email
address: estimating@atomengconst.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/16/2020) 

 

04/20/2020
03:38:01 PM

Contact
Person:

CHARLIE  PESSA  | SULLY-MILLER
CONTRACTING

135 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 400
BREA,  CA,  91789
Phone: (714)578-9600 Fax: (714)578-9672
Email
address: estimating@sully-miller.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/20/2020) 

 

04/21/2020
04:22:00 PM

Contact
Person:

Jeremy  Harris  | Jeremy Harris
Construction

11731 Sterling Ave Unit F
Riverside,  CA,  92503
Phone: (951)215-0771 Fax: (951)789-0089
Email
address: info@jhcinc.net

Lone Pine Canyon Rd H14276 Spec
Book.pdf(04/21/2020) 

 04/07/2020
01:57:36 PM

Contact Person: Ryan  Haugen  | Lee & Stires, Inc.
634 S. Palmetto Ave.

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/07/2020) 



4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 3/6

Ontario,  CA,  91762
Phone: (909)983-9557 Fax: (909)983-1351
Email address: ryanh@lee-stires.com

 

04/28/2020
08:02:14 AM

Contact
Person:

JOSEPH  NANCI  | EBS GENERAL
ENGINEERING, INC

1320 E. SIXTH STREET
SUITE 100
CORONA,  CA,  92879
Phone: (951)279-6869 Fax: (951)279-9112
Email
address: BIDS@EBSGENERAL.COM

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/28/2020) 

 

04/08/2020
02:47:29 PM

Contact
Person:

Eric  Alvarez  | Roadway Engineering &
Contracting, Inc.

10247 Bellegrave Ave Suite 122
Mira Loma,  CA,  91752
Phone: (909)717-1960 Fax: (951)360-7634
Email
address: eric@roadwayengineering.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/08/2020) 

 

04/28/2020
09:36:14 AM

Contact
Person:

Dolly  Adams  | Integrity Rebar
Placers

1345 Nandina Avenue
Perris,  CA,  92571
Phone: (951)696-6843 Fax: (951)943-7772
Email address: dadams@integrityrebarplacers.com

Addendum No. 2 - Lone Pine Canyon Rd.
H14276.pdf(04/28/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:20:49 AM

Contact
Person:

Bryan  Lounsbury  | Riverside
Construction Company, Inc

P.O. Box 1146
Riverside,  CA,  92502
Phone: (951)682-8308 Fax: (951)682-5872
Email
address: estimating@rivconstruct.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/28/2020
04:52:59 PM

Contact Person: Adam  Lippa  | Cal Stripe Inc.
2040 East Steel Road
Colton,  CA,  92324
Phone: (909)884-7170 Fax: (909)884-7106
Email address: alippa@calstripe.com

 

04/16/2020
04:35:01 PM

Contact
Person:

Hector  Zavala  | KASA
Construction.com

15148 Sierra Bonita Ln.
Chino,  CA,  91710
Phone: (909)457-8260 Fax: (909)457-8261
Email
address: hectorz@kasaconstruction.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/16/2020) 

 

04/21/2020
10:49:50 AM

Contact Person: Ron  Talbott  | Direct Project, Inc.
1527 Rialto Ave.
Fontana,  CA,  92335
Phone: (760)995-2966 Fax: (760)281-5567
Email address: ron@directprojectinc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/21/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:07:57 AM

Contact
Person:

Joseph  Haygood  | Los Angeles
Engineering, Inc.

633 N. Barranca Ave
Covina,  CA,  91723
Phone: (626)454-5222 Fax: (626)454-5226
Email
address: joseph@laeng.net

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 04/08/2020
11:34:25 AM

Contact Person: Gina  Spears  | SPECS Addendum No. 1 - Lone Pine Canyon Rd.
H14276.pdf(04/21/2020) 



4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 4/6

54320 Via Alcazar
San Diego,  CA,  92111
Phone: (858)790-1890 Fax:
Email address: gspears@specsbridge.com

 

04/07/2020
10:19:23 AM

Contact Person: Robert  Vlach  | Heartland Grading
3146 Tiger Run Ct.
Ste. 116
Carlsbad,  CA,  92010-6503
Phone: (760)650-3720 Fax: (760)650-3725
Email address: bobv@heartlandgrading.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:05:05 AM

Contact Person: Chris  Altmeyer  | Altmeyer, Inc
PO Box 505
Cedar Glen,  CA,  92321-0505
Phone: (909)337-5788 Fax: (909)337-7800
Email address: caltmeyer@charter.net

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/13/2020
08:38:42 AM

Contact
Person:

Scott  Dickerson  | Larry Jacinto
Construction, Inc.

P.O. Box 615
Mentone,  CA,  92359
Phone: (909)794-2151 Fax: (909)794-9382
Email
address: scott@ljacinto.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/13/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
03:18:20 PM

Contact
Person:

John  Karagas  | Pavement Recycling
Systems

10240 San Sevaine Way
Jurupa Valley,  CA,  91752
Phone: (951)934-4738 Fax: (951)682-1094
Email
address: estimating1@pavementrecycling.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
01:30:26 PM

Contact
Person:

Danny  Hubbs  | Danny C. Hubbs
Const., Inc.

37306 Vista View Dr.
Yucaipa,  CA,  92399
Phone: (909)389-0531 Fax: (909)389-0527
Email
address: dchubbs49@hotmail.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 

 

04/07/2020
10:47:50 AM

Contact
Person:

Chris  Bridgewater  | Bridgewater
Equipment, Inc.

1459 Nevin Rd
Devore,  CA,  92407
Phone: (909)887-0052 Fax:
Email
address: chris@bridgewaterequipment.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/28/2020) 

 

04/14/2020
02:54:26 PM

Contact
Person:

Panikos  Leonida  | Leonida Builders
Inc

1822A East Route 66 #401
Glendora,  CA,  91740
Phone: (951)532-7717 Fax:
Email
address: panikos@leonidabuilders.com

 

04/07/2020
10:38:47 AM

Contact
Person:

Jon  Hattabaugh  | Advantage Sealing
Systems Inc.

14388 Santa Ana Ave
Fontana,  CA,  92337
Phone: (909)938-0972 Fax: (909)823-1997
Email
address: Jon4Advantage@aol.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/07/2020) 



4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 5/6

 04/16/2020
07:44:42 AM

Contact
Person:

Gabriel  lopez  | GABE LOPEZ
GRADING

P.O. Box 400490
hesperia,  CA,  92340
Phone: (760)684-9512 Fax:
Email
address: gabelopez7319@yahoo.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/16/2020) 

 

04/24/2020
10:24:00 AM

Contact
Person:

Barry  Nerhus  | Endemic Environmental
Services, Inc

586 Victoria Ave. #B-102
Costa Mesa,  CA,  92647
Phone: (714)393-6249 Fax:
Email
address: bnerhus@endemicenvironmental.net

 

04/29/2020
07:57:55 AM

Contact
Person:

Janis  Dunn  | W. M. Kanayan
Construction, Inc.

19708 Kendall Dr.
San Bernardino,  CA,  92407
Phone: (909)473-9770 Fax: (909)473-2179
Email
address: janis@wmkconstruction.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/29/2020) 

 

04/22/2020
08:11:51 AM

Contact
Person:

Josh  Steffy  | Empire Equipment
Service, Inc.

PO Box 532
Mira Loma,  CA,  91752
Phone: (951)681-1345 Fax: (951)332-0857
Email
address: Josh@EmpireEquipmentService.com

Addendum No. 1 - Lone Pine Canyon Rd.
H14276.pdf(04/22/2020) 

 

04/21/2020
10:21:44 AM

Contact
Person:

Nels  Christiansen  | Soil Mixing
Services, Inc.

419 E Arrow Hwy
Claremont,  CA,  91711
Phone: (909)208-2362 Fax: (909)624-5422
Email
address: soilmixingservices@gmail.com

 

04/08/2020
04:51:08 AM

Contact
Person:

Madhuri  Yalamanchi
 | LotusUSA,Inc

27125 Sierra Hwy STE 326-A
Santa Clarita,  CA,  91351
Phone: (213)298-7100 Fax: (213)269-3260
Email address: madhu@lotususainc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/22/2020) 

 

04/21/2020
04:32:33 PM

Contact Person: Joe  Webb  | 4 Granite, Inc.
PO Box 1564
Apple Valley,  CA,  92307
Phone: (760)559-8481 Fax: (760)684-8409
Email address: joe@4graniteinc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Proposal.pdf(04/21/2020) 

 

04/21/2020
07:55:43 PM

Contact
Person:

Jason  Bunker  | Bunker
Engineering

49299 Cochran Drive
Indio,  CA,  92201
Phone: (760)668-8755 Fax: (760)664-3088
Email address: Jason@Bunker-Engineering.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/21/2020) 

 04/09/2020
12:49:10 AM

Contact
Person:

Mustafa  Al Smarraiy  | Speedy Fix
Inc

3609 W. Mac Arthur Blvd. #814
Santa Ana,  CA,  92704
Phone: (657)267-0086 Fax: (657)267-0082
Email address: officespeedyfix@gmail.com

Lone Pine Canyon Rd H14276 Spec
Book.pdf(04/22/2020) 



4/29/2020 ePro

https://epro.sbcounty.gov/bso/bid/bidAckList.sdo?bidId=PWG120-LANDD-3788 6/6

 

04/27/2020
03:42:18 PM

Contact Person: Catalina  Vargas  | Maki Creations
12781 Temescal Canyon Rd
Corona,  CA,  92883
Phone: (951)674-4444 Fax:
Email address: rudy@makicreations.com

 

04/24/2020
10:22:44 AM

Contact Person: Mark  Sur  | ELMT Consulting, Inc.
2201 N. Grand Avenue #10098
Santa Ana,  CA,  92711-0098
Phone: (714)716-5050 Fax:
Email address: mark.sur@elmtconsulting.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Contract.pdf(04/24/2020) 

 

04/27/2020
07:18:58 PM

Contact Person: Ben  Seyed  | Heed Enginering
P.O Box 16301
Irvine,  CA,  92623
Phone: (949)300-2751 Fax:
Email address: ben@heedengineeringinc.com

Lone Pine Canyon H14276
Plans.pdf(04/27/2020) 

Send Mail  Cancel

Copyright © 2020 Periscope Holdings, Inc. - All Rights Reserved. default



h5012
Text Box
In-Lieu of a written sign in sheet the Persons whose contact information is contained herein were represented at the Pre-Bid Meeting Held 4/22/2020 at Lone Pine Canyon Road @ Sheep Creek.


	Addendum No. 3 - Lone Pine @ Sheep
	By Email via ePro System
	10:00 A.M., THURSDAY, May 14, 2020


	Planholder list - Lone Pine Canyon Rd H14276
	Pre-Bid Sign-In Sheet



